
 

Subject-related websites (MBS) 

Below is a list of the key websites that your child may be required to access regularly to support 

their learning in each respective subject. 

If your child is using a website that is not on the list and you feel is a cause for concern, then 

please do not hesitate to contact the school. 

 

 Website Name Website Address 
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 Rewordify www.rewordify.com 

ReadingWise www.readingwise.com 

BBC Bitesize www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects 

Eduqas English Literature www.eduqas.co.uk/qualifications/english-literature-gcse 

Edexcel English Language 
www.qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-

gcses/english-language-2015.html 

M
A

TH
S
 

Sparx Maths https://www.sparxmaths.uk/ 

Maths Watch https://vle.mathswatch.co.uk/vle/ 

Maths Genie https://www.mathsgenie.co.uk/ 

Corbett Maths https://corbettmaths.com/ 

Dr Austins Maths https://www.draustinmaths.com/ 

MME Revise https://mmerevise.co.uk/ 

Mr.Tompkins EdTech https://www.youtube.com/c/MrTompkinsEdTech 
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Kay Science www.kayscience.com 

BBC Bitesize - KS3 Science pages https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/zng4d2p 

BBC Bitesize - KS4 GCSE OCR 

Gateway - Combined Science 
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/examspecs/z2dqqhv 

BBC Bitesize - KS4 GCSE OCR 

Gateway - Biology 
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/examspecs/z3dj82p 

BBC Bitesize - KS4 GCSE OCR 

Gateway - Chemistry 
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/examspecs/z92x7hv 

BBC Bitesize - KS4 GCSE OCR 

Gateway - Physics 
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/examspecs/zwtp6fr 

Free Science Lessons - YouTube 

Channel 
https://www.youtube.com/@Freesciencelessons 

Cognito - YouTube Channel https://www.youtube.com/@Cognitoedu 

BBC News - Science pages https://www.bbc.co.uk/news/science_and_environment 

OCR Gateway https://www.ocr.org.uk/ 

Revision Science www.revsionscience.com 
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Languagenut (French and Arabic) https://www.languagenut.com/ 

AQA (French) https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/gcse/french-8658 

Online dictionary (French) www.wordreference.com 

Pearson Arabic 
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-

gcses/arabic-2017.html 

Learn Arabic online (Arabic) https://www.learnarabiconline.com/ 

Arabic News https://learning.aljazeera.net/en/lessons/level/introductory 

Arabic News https://www.laits.utexas.edu/aswaat/video_s.php 

French radio https://www.radiofrance.fr/franceinter 
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BBC Bitesize Geography https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/examspecs/zy3ptyc 

Internet Geography www.internetgeography.net 

National Geographic www.nationalgeographic.co.uk/natgeouk 

Geoguessr www.geoguessr.com 
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World Faiths http://world-faiths.com/ 

Truetube https://www.truetube.co.uk/ 

BBC Religion http://www.bbc.co.uk/religion 

BBC Learning zone http://www.bbc.co.uk/learningzone/clips/ 

REquest http://request.org.uk/ 

The Philosophy Tube https://www.youtube.com/user/thephilosophytube 
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No regular websites are required as part of the course of study 
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 CSUK:ReviseCS https://revisecs.csuk.io/ 

Boost Learning https://boost-learning.com/ 

BBC Technology News https://www.bbc.co.uk/news/technology 

Isaac Computer Science https://isaaccomputerscience.org/ 

Craig'n'Dave Computer Science 

Videos 

https://student.craigndave.org/gcse-ocr-j277-computer-science-

videos 

Programmiz - Python Online Editor https://www.programiz.com/python-programming/online-compiler/ 

Flowchart Maker https://app.diagrams.net/ 
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BBC Business News https://www.bbc.co.uk/news/business 

BBC Bitesize https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/examspecs/zhrphbk 

Smart Revise https://smartrevise.craigndave.org/ 

D
TE

 

Technology Student https://www.technologystudent.com/ 

BBC Bitesize https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/examspecs/zby2bdm 

GCSE DT Specification 
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/design-and-

technology/gcse/design-and-technology-8552 

Engineer Student http://www.engineerstudent.co.uk/ 

GCSE Engineering (the-warren.org) https://www.the-warren.org/engineering%20contents.html 

Food and Nutrition https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/zdn9jhv 

STEM.org https://www.stem.org.uk/ 

Tomorrows Engineers https://www.tomorrowsengineers.org.uk/ 

All About STEM https://www.allaboutstem.co.uk/ 

A
R

T Figma https://www.figma.com/ 

Craft www.craft.do 

BBC Bitesize https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/z8tnvcw 

P
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No regular websites are required as part of the course of study 

H
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Unifrog https://www.unifrog.org/ 
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